
Magnificent hunting and recreational
estate in the Toledo Mountains

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

Fireplace

Garden

Separate laundry room

Swimming pool

Reference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

2.500.000€

877 sqm

10

9

Toledo

Not specified

Contact us: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Local property tax Not specified

Not specifiedCondominium fee




